
COLLEGE CONTENDERS

	 1	 Arch Manning
	 2	 Trevor Goosby
	 3	 CJ Baxter
	 4	 Jaylon Guilbeau
	 5	 Quintrevion Wisner
	 6	 DeAndre Moore Jr.
	 7	 Ryan Wingo
	 8	 Anthony Hill Jr.
	 9	 Liona Lefau
	 10	 Ty’Anthony Smith
	 11	 Cari Spears
	 12	 Madison Booker
	 13	 Michael Taaffe
	 14	 DJ Campbell
	 15	 Jack Endries
	 16	 Torrey Stafford
	 17	 Ella Swindle
	 18	 Rella Binney
	 19	 Ramsey Gary
	 20	 Ayden Ames
	 21	 Devin Kahahawai
	 22	 Emma Halter
	 23	 Jared Spencer
	 24	 Ethan Mendoza

	 25	 Adrian Rodriguez
	 26	 Jalin Flores
	 27	 Max Grubbs
	 28	 Rylan Galvan
	 29	 Jordan Pope
	 30	 Chendall Weaver
	 31	 Tramon Mark
	 32	 Jordan Lee
	 33	 Parker Livingstone
	 34	 Daylan McCutcheon
	 35	 Rori Harmon
		

LEGENDARY CONTENDERS		

	36	 Reese Atwood	 SP
	 37	 Max Belyeu	 SP
	38	 Tre Johnson III	 SP
	39	 Teagan Kavan	 SP
	40	 T.J. Ford	 SP
	 41	 Brian Orakpo	 SP
	 42	 Jamaal Charles	 SP
	 43	 Derrick Johnson	 SP
	 44	 Aaron Ross	 SP
	 45	 Ariel Atkins	 SP
	46	 Mia Scott	 SP
	 47	 Asjia O’Neal	 SP
	 48	 Madisen Skinner	 SP
	 49	 Quinn Ewers	 SP
	50	 Lexi Missimo	 SP
	

SCHOOL COLORS		

	 1	 Cari Spears
	 2	 Dylan Volantis
	 3	 Colin Simmons
	 4	 Madison Booker
	 5	 Arch Manning

CAMPUS LEGENDS		

	 1	 Vince Young
	 2	 Ricky Williams
	 3	 Earl Campbell
	 4	 Mack Brown

	 5	 Roger Clemens
	 6	 Colt McCoy
	 7	 Logan Eggleston
	 8	 Sanya Richards-Ross
	 9	 Cat Osterman
	 10	 LaMarcus Aldridge
		

PRIZM 

	 1	 Arch Manning
	 2	 Michael Taaffe
	 4	 Ryan Wingo
	 5	 Anthony Hill Jr.
	 6	 Colin Simmons
	 7	 CJ Baxter
	 8	 Tre Johnson III
	 9	 Rori Harmon
	 10	 Madison Booker
	 11	 Reese Atwood
	 12	 Madisen Skinner
	 13	 Cat Osterman
	 14	 Quinn Ewers
	 15	 Sanya Richards-Ross
	 16	 Roger Clemens
	 17	 Asjia O’Neal
	 18	 Mia Scott
	 19	 Teagan Kavan
	20	 Max Belyeu
	 21	 Logan Eggleston
	 22	 Arthur Kaluma
	 23	 Quintrevion Wisner
	 24	 Torrey Stafford
	 25	 Emma Halter
		

PRIZM STUDENT ORIENTATION 	

	 1	 Arch Manning
	 2	 Jonah Williams
	 3	 Jonah Williams
	 4	 Kaliq Lockett
	 5	 Abby Vander Wal
	 6	 Cari Spears
	 7	 Jalin Flores

	 8	 Adrian Rodriguez
	 9	 Dylan Volantis
	 10	 Mack Brown
		

PRIZM FEARLESS 

	 1	 Arch Manning
	 2	 Mia Scott
	 3	 Madison Booker

PRIZM FIREWORKS 	

	 1	 Arch Manning
	 2	 Reese Atwood
		

TROPHY HUNTING

	 1	 Vince Young
	 2	 Mack Brown
	 3	 Brian Orakpo
	 4	 Jamaal Charles
	 5	 Aaron Ross
	 6	 Mia Scott
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	 7	 Reese Atwood
	 8	 Teagan Kavan
	 9	 Madisen Skinner
	 10	 Asjia O’Neal

SCHOOL COLORS

	 1	 Arch Manning	 SSP
	 2	 Madison Booker	 SSP
	 3	 Madisen Skinner	 SSP
	 4	 Teagan Kavan	 SSP
	 5	 Colt McCoy	 SSP

PROFILES

	 1	 Arch Manning	 SSP
	 2	 Mia Scott	 SSP

COLOR BLAST

	 1	 Arch Manning	 SSP
	 2	 Vince Young	 SSP
	 3	 Tre Johnson III	 SSP
	 4	 Roger Clemens	 SSP
	 5	 Mia Scott	 SSP
	 6	 Madison Booker	 SSP

THUNDER

	 1	 Arch Manning	 SSP
	 2	 Earl Campbell	 SSP
	 3	 Max Belyeu	 SSP
	 4	 Reese Atwood	 SSP
	 5	 Tre Johnson III	 SSP

PRIVATE SIGNINGS

	AM	 Arch Manning	 SP
	TG	 Trevor Goosby
	CB	 CJ Baxter
	JG	 Jaylon Guilbeau
	QW	 Quintrevion Wisner
	DM	 DeAndre Moore Jr.
	RW	 Ryan Wingo
	 KL	 Kaliq Lockett
	AH	 Anthony Hill Jr.

	JW	 Jonah Williams
	MT	 Michael Taaffe
	ES	 Ella Swindle
	EH	 Emma Halter	 SP
	MS	 Cari Spears
	 TS	 Torrey Stafford
	DV	 Dylan Volantis
	 JF	 Jalin Flores
	MB	 Max Belyeu
	JS	 Jared Spencer
	AR	 Adrian Rodriguez
	EM	 Ethan Mendoza
	 TJ	 Tre Johnson III	 SP
	AK	 Arthur Kaluma
	KS	 Kadin Shedrick
	CW	 Chendall Weaver
	RH	 Rori Harmon
	MB	 Madison Booker
	SH	 Shay Holle
	RA	 Reese Atwood
	 TK	 Teagan Kavan
	MS	 Mia Scott
	MG	 Max Grubbs
	RR	 Ruger Riojas
	RG	 Rylan Galvan
	JP	 Jordan Pope
	NC	 Nic Codie
	TM	 Tramon Mark
	 JL	 Jordan Lee
	 PL	 Parker Livingstone
	DM	 Daylan McCutcheon
	AA	 Ayden Ames
	DK	 Devin Kahahawai
	AG	 Angela Garcia
	RG	 Ramsey Gary
	RB	 Rella Binney
	JE	 Jack Endries

COLLEGE TIES AUTOGRAPHS

	TEX-1	 Mack Brown / Vince Young
	TEX-2	 Earl Campbell / Ricky Williams
	TEX-3	 Madison Booker / Tre Johnson III
	TEX-4	 Cat Osterman / Teagan Kavan
	TEX-5	 Madisen Skinner / Cari Spears
	TEX-6	 Max Belyeu / Jared Spencer
	TEX-7	 Chris Ogbonnaya / Brian Orakpo
	TEX-8	 Sanya Richards-Ross / Aaron Ross
	TEX-9	 Arch Manning / Quinn Ewers
	TEX-10	 Angela Garcia / Sergio Garcia

NIL AUTOGRAPHS

	AD	 Andre Duplantier II
	CM	 Connor McCreery
	GS	 Grayson Saunier
	KS	 Kimble Schuessler
	TB	 Thomas Burns
	AM	 Anthon McDermott
	CB	 Cole Bott
	JK	 Jayson Kent
	 JL	 Julian Larry
	PC	 Preston Clark
	SH	 Shay Holle
	TH	 Taylor Jones
	ZO	 Ze’rik Onyema
	AM	 Aaliyah Moore
	KO	 Kyla Oldacre
	BP	 Bryanna Preston
	JC	 Justice Carlton
	SG	 Sarah Graves
	AVW	 Abby Vander Wal
	AG	 Addy Gaido
	MM	 Kenna Miller
	NB	 Nya Bunton
	RE	 Reese Emerick
	WL	 Whitney Lauenstein
	JW	 Jonah Williams
	JW	 Jonah Williams
	AM	 Arch Manning
	MB	 Madison Booker
	MS	 Cari Spears
	CS	 Colin Simmons
	DV	 Dylan Volantis
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